Flameout Design and Fabrication LLC
1701 Brittmoore
Houston, Texas 77043
 FTPS TYPE II
FOAM CHAMBERS
Description
The Flameout FTPS Type B Foam Maker and Foam Chamber is designed to introduce expanded foam directly
onto the surface of a flammable or combustible liquid for fire extinguishment and/or vapor suppression.

Houston, Texas 77043
� All Other Components.... Natural Finish
Ordering information
FTPS-50......................................... FO-08-FTPS-50
FTPS-80......................................... FO-08-FTPS-80
FTPS-100....................................... FO-08-FTPS-80
FTPS-150....................................... FO-08-FTPS-80
When ordering please supply the following information: tank identification, tank size and type, product being
stored, flow and inlet pressure at each foam chamber, deflector length, foam concentrate type, and percentage
of concentration.
The following are the maximum and minimum jet sizes for each foam maker size and the K factor for each jet.
FTPS-50 (C = 0.920) English Metric
Smallest Jet ----- 0.504" (12.8016 mm) Dia. .......... 38.1 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 144.4 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
49.1 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 185.9 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
62.2 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 235.5 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
69.6 GPM.....@...100 PSI 263.6 LPM.....@.....6.895 BAR
Largest Jet ------- 0.760" (19.3040 mm) Dia. .......... 86.7 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 328.3 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
111.8 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 423.2 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
141.6 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 536.0 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
158.4 GPM.....@...100 PSI 599.4 LPM.....@.....6.895 BAR
FTPS-80 (C = 0.870)
Smallest Jet ----- 0.721" (18.3134 mm) Dia. .......... 73.8 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 279.4 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
95.2 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 360.4 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
120.5 GPM...@.....80 PSI 456.1 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
134.8 GPM...@...100 PSI 510.2 LPM.....@.....6.895 BAR
Largest Jet ------- 1.051" (26.6954 mm) Dia......... 156.9 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 593.8 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
202.4 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 766.1 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
256.2 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 969.8 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
286.4 GPM.....@...100 PSI 1084.1 LPM...@.....6.895 BAR
FTPS-100 (C = 0.973)
Smallest Jet ----- 0.980" (24.8920 mm) Dia......... 152.5 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 577.4 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
196.8 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 745.0 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
249.0 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 942.6 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
278.5 GPM.....@...100 PSI 1054.1 LPM...@.....6.895 BAR
Largest Jet ------- 1.530" (39.8620 mm) Dia......... 371.8 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 1407.3 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
479.6 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 1815.5 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
Flameout Design and Fabrication LLC
1701 Brittmoore
Houston, Texas 77043
607.0 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 2297.7 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
678.8 GPM.....@...100 PSI 2569.4 LPM.....@.....6.895 BAR
FTPS-150 (C = 0.880)
Smallest Jet ----- 1.457" (37.0078 mm) Dia......... 304.9 GPM.....@...... 30 PSI 1154.2 LPM.....@.... 2.068 BAR
393.6 GPM.....@.....50 PSI 1489.9 LPM.....@.....3.447 BAR
497.9 GPM.....@.....80 PSI 1884.7 LPM.....@.....5.516 BAR
556.7 GPM.....@...100 PSI 2107.4 LPM.....@.....6.895 BAR